Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT

DUCATO

Autobus

(250 _,

290 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

150 Multijet |2010/04 - 2999 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D N

160 Multijet |2006/07 - ]2999 ccm 116 KW 158 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

3,0D M

160 Multijet |2006/07 - 2999 ccm 116 KW 158 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE0481

30D D

180 Multijet |2011/06 - 2999 ccm 130 KW 177 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

3,0D E

FIAT

DUCATO

Furgonat

0 (250 _,

290 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

150 Multijet |2010/04 - 2999 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D N

160 Multijet |2006/07 - 2999 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D 2011/12 M

180 Multijet |2011/06 - 2999 ccm 130 KW 177 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D E

FIAT

DUCATO

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (250 _,

290)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e



https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr473prbn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr473prbn.html

150 Multijet ]2010/04 - J2999 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D N

160 Multijet J2006/07 - 2999 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D 2011/12 M

180 Multijet ]2011/06 - 2999 ccm 130 KW 177 cvV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481

30D E

IVECO

IVECO

DAILY IV

Cassone/

Furgonat

o/

Promiscu

0

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

35C14V, |2007/07 - ]2998 ccm |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

35C14 V/P, |2011/08 C

35814V,

35514 V/IP

40C14V, ]2007/07 - [J2998 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

40C14 V/P |2011/08 C

50C14V, |2007/07 - ]2998 ccm |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

50C14 V/P |2011/08 C

55C17 2007/08 - 2998 ccm |125 KW 170 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481
2012/03 C

65C14 V, ]2007/07 - ]2998 ccm |103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

65C14 V/P |2011/08 C

70C14 vV, ]2007/07 - ]2998 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

70C14 V/P |2011/08 C

IVECO

DAILY IV

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




35C14, 2007/07 - 12998 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
35C14 /P, ]2011/08 C
35514,
35514 /P,
35514 D,
35514 D/P
40C14, 2007/07 - 12998 ccm  |103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
40C14 /P |2011/08 C
45C14, 2007/07 - 12998 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
45C14 /P |2011/08 C
50C14, 2007/07 - 2998 ccm |103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
50C14 /P ]2011/08 C
60C14, 2007/07 - 12998 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
60C14 /P ]2011/08 C
65C14, 2007/07 - 2998 ccm |103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
65C14 /P ]2011/08 C
70C14, 2007/07 - 12998 ccm 103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
70C14 /P J2011/08 C
IVECO
DAILY IV
Ribaltabil
e
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
35C14 K, [2007/07 - ]2998 ccm []103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
35C14 DK, J2011/08 C
35514 K,
35514 DK
40C14 K, |2007/07 - |2998 ccm |103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
40C14 DK |2011/08 C
50C14 K, ]2007/07 - |2998 ccm []103 KW 140 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
50C14 DK ]2011/08 C
60C14 K, [2007/07 - 2998 ccm []103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
60C14 DK ]J2011/08 C
65C14 K, ]2007/07 - |2998 ccm []103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
65C14 DK ]2011/08 C
70C14 K, [2007/07 - 2998 ccm []103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L
70C14 DK, [2011/08 C
70C14 KK
IVECO
DAILY V
Cassone /
Furgonat
o/
Promiscu
0
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
35514 2012/04 - 12998 ccm 110 KW 150 cvV 4 Cilindri Diesel F1CE3481L

2014/02




35C15V,
40C15V

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481L

35C15V,
40C15V

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481J

35C17V,
35817V,
40C17 V,
45C17 YV,
50C17 YV,
60C17 V

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
K

35C17V,
35817V,
40C17 V,
45C17 V,
50C17 YV,
60C17V

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
C

35C21V,
35821V,
40C21V,
45C21V,
50C21V

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

150 KW

204 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
D

IVECO
DAILY V
Pianale
piatto/Tel
aio

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

35C15,
35C15D,
35815,
40C15,
45C15,
50C15,
60C15,
70C15

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481J

35C15,
35C15D,
35515,
40C15,
45C15,
50C15,
60C15,
70C15

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481L

35C17,
35C17D,
35517,
40C17,
45C17,
50C17,
60C17,
70C17

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
K




35C17,
35C17D,
35817,
40C17,
45C17,
50C17,
60C17,
70C17

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
C

35C21,
35521,
40C21,
45C21,
50C21,
60C21,
70C21

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
D

IVECO
DAILY V
Ribaltabil
e

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

35C15K,
35S15DKP,
50C15K,
60C15K,
65C15DK,
70C15K

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481L

35C17K,
35S17DKP,
50C17K,
65C17DK
70C17K

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
K

35C17K,
35S17DKP,
50C17K,
65C17DK
70C17K

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
C

35S21DKP

2011/09 -
2014/02

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
D

IVECO
DAILY VI
Furgonat
o]

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

35815,
35C15,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411
E




35815,
35C15,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411J

35815,
35C15,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481J

35817,
35C17,
40C17,
50C17,
55C17,
65C17,
70C17

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411
H

35817,
35C17,
40C17,
50C17,
55C17,
65C17,
70C17

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
K

35817,
35C17,
40C17,
50C17,
55C17,
65C17,
70C17

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

125 KW

170 CvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411F

35821,
35C21,
40C21,
50C21,
65C21,
70C21

2014/03 -

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
D

35821,
35C21,
40C21,
50C21,
65C21,
70C21

2014/03 -

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411
G

IVECO
DAILY VI
Pianale
piatto/Tel
aio

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore




35514,
35515,
35C15,
40S14,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411J

35514,
35515,
35C15,
40S14,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481J

35S14,
35815,
35C15,
40S14,
40C15,
50C15,
65C15,
70C15

2014/03 -
2016/04

2998 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411
E

35821,
35C21,
40C21,
50C21,
65C21,
70C21

2014/03 -

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CFL411
G

35821,
35C21,
40C21,
50C21,
65C21,
70C21

2014/03 -

2998 ccm

150 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

F1CE3481
D




